LLA CARTA DEI VINI

NUNC EST BIBENDUM

ATTILIO BOVI rosso fertile 2018

BSTORANT
DE GVSTIBVS




BRUT PREMIER

BRUT PREMIER 1,5 LT

BRUT ROSE MILLESIME

CRISTAL 1,5LT

CRISTAL

DIZY CORNE BAUTRAY

CUVEE 742

CUVEE 743

CUVEE 744

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

BOLLINGER ROSE’

PREMIERE CUVEE EXTRA BRUT

PREMIERE CUVEE EXTRA BRUT
ROSE

BLANC DE BLANCS EXTRA BRUT

N.P.U. NEC PLUS ULTRA

CHAMPAGNE

ANNATA

S.A.

S.A.

2014

2008

2014

2008

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

2008

PRODUTTORE

Louis ROEDERER

Louis ROEDERER

Louis ROEDERER

Louis ROEDERER

Louis ROEDERER

JACQUESSON

JACQUESSON

JACQUESSON

JACQUESSON

BOLLINGER

BOLLINGER

BRUNO PAILLARD

BRUNO PAILLARD

BRUNO PAILLARD

BRUNO PAILLARD

EuUrRO

€70,00

€160,00

€145,00

€1000,00

€300,00

€ 280,00

€90,00

€90,00

€90,00

€ 85,00

€95,00

€100,00

€130,00

€150,00

€390,00



SPUMANTI METODO CLASSICO

ALMANETI - CALABRIA

ROSANETI ROSE - CALABRIA

CUVEE PRESTIGE - FRANCIACORTA

CUVEE PRESTIGE 1,5 LT -
FRANCIACORTA

CUVEE PRESTIGE ROSE -
FRANCIACORTA

SATEN - FRANCIACORTA
SATEN 1,5 LT - FRANCIACORTA

DOSAGE ZERO — FRANCIACORTA

ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI -
FRANCIACORTA

ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI ROSE —
FRANCIACORTA

ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI ROSE 15LT -
FRANCIACORTA

PERLE - TRENTO

PERLE ROSE RISERVA — TRENTO
PERLE BIANCO RISERVA — TRENTO
PERLE NERO RISERVA - TRENTO
PERLE ZERO - TRENTO

GIULIO FERRARI RISERVA
GIULIO FERRARI RISERVA ROSE
SATEN - FRANCIACORTA

BRUT - FRANCIACORTA

BRUT 1,5 LT - FRANCIACORTA

PROSECCO SUPERIORE
- BRUT

2018

2018

S.A.

S.A.

S.A.

2015

2016

2015

2013

2009

2012

2015

2013

2015

2011

2012

2008

2007

2020

2020

2020

2020

LIBRANDI

LIBRANDI

CA DEL BOSCO

CA DEL BOSCO

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

CADEL Bosco

FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

CORTEFUSIA

CORTEFUSIA

CORTEFUSIA

TENUTA AMADIO

€22,00

€22,00

€50,00

€110,00

N.D.

N.D.

€ 150,00

€ 80,00

€160,00

€ 250,00

€500,00
€ 55,00
€ 60,00
€70,00
€90,00
N.D.
N.D.
N.D.
€42,00
€35,00

€90,00

€16,00



VINI BIANCHI
DEL MERIDIONE E DEL CENTRO ITALIA

ANNATA
CIRO BIANCO — CALABRIA 2019
PI GREGO - CALABRIA 2019
MANTONICO - CALABRIA 2020
PECORELLO - CALABRIA 2018
COTIDIE - CALABRIA 2021
NEOSTOS 2021
REFULU- CALABRIA 2020
ASYLIA — CALABRIA 2019
CRITONE — CALABRIA 2019
EFESO - CALABRIA 2019
LAMEZIA DOC - CALABRIA 2020
GRECO IGT - CALABRIA 2020
PETELIA - CALABRIA 2021
GRILLO - SICILIA 2018
BENEDE - SiciLiA 2020
TRAINARA ETNA BIANCO - SICILIA 2018
ETNA BIANCO - SiciLia 2021
FIANO IGP - CAMPANIA 2018
VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI
“CAPOVOLTO” - marcue 2019

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI

“PASSOLENTO” - varcue

2016

PRODUTTORE

CANTINA ENOTRIA

ANTONELLA LOMBARDO

ANTONELLA LOMBARDO

IPPOLITO

SPIRITI EBBRI

SPIRITI EBBRI

CASA COMERCI

LIBRANDI

LIBRANDI

LIBRANDI

STATTI

STATTI

CERAUDO

ALESSANDRO DI
CAMPOREALE

ALESSANDRO DI
CAMPOREALE

GENERAZIONE
ALESSANDRO

PIETRADOLCE

ARENARA

LA MARCA DI S.MICHELE

LA MARCA DI S.MICHELE

EURO

€12,00
€34,00

€50,00

N.D.

€ 24,00

€37,00

€16,00

€12,00
€ 14,00

N.D.

N.D.
€16,00
€ 24,00
€16,00

€ 15,00

€30,00
€26,00

€35,00

€22,00

€32,00



VINI BIANCHI

DEL NORD ITALIA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANNATA PRODUTTORE BOTTIGLIA
PINOT BIANO “LANGEFELD” 2019 PFITSCHER €22,00
GEWURTZTRAMINER 2019 PFITSCHER €25,00
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020 PFITSCHER €26,00
GEWURTZTRAMINER 2021 TIEFENBRUNNER €22,00
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

VINTAGE TUNINA 2017 JERMANN € 65,00
VINTAGE TUNINA 1,5LT 2017 JERMANN € 140,00
CAPO MARTINO 2016 JERMANN €70,00
RIBOLLA GIALLA 375 CL 2019 JERMANN €16,00
RIBOLLA GIALLA 2019 JERMANN €32,00
FRIULANO 2019 PETRUCCO € 18,00

PINOT GRIGIO 2019 PETRUCCO € 18,00



TERRE ALTE

ILLIVIO

FRIULIANO

VITOVSKA

MALVASIA

SUN GIORGIO

SUN GIORGIO 375 CL

SUN GIORGIO 1,5 LT

PIEMONTE

TIMORASSO OMBRA DI LUNA 2019

2018

2018

2019

2018

2019

2020

2020

2020

Livio FELLUGA

Livio FELLUGA

Livio FELLUGA

LUPINC

LUPINC

VIGNA SUN
GIORGIO

VIGNA SUN
GIORGIO

VIGNA SUN
GIORGIO

CASCINA SALICETTI

€ 60,00

N.D.

N.D.

€25,00

€22,00

€50,00

€25,00

120,00

€ 25,00



VINI ROSATI D1 CALABRIA

ANNATA PRODUTTORE BOTTIGLIA
TERRE LONTANE 2018 LIBRANDI €14,00
PUNTA DEI VENTI 2019 CANTINA ENOTRIA €15,00
CHARA 2020 ANTONELLA €30,00
LOMBARDO
LAMEZIA 2020 STATTI € 14,00
GRAYASUSI 2021 CERAUDO €24,00
GRANATU 2020 CASA COMERCI €16,00
VINI ROSSI DI CALABRIA
CIRO R0OSSO CLASSICO 2018 CANTINA ENOTRIA € 14,00
CIRO RISERVA DUCA SAN FELICE 2017 LIBRANDI €16,00
CIRO RISERVA DUCA SAN FELICE
375cL 2017 LIBRANDI €10,00
GRAVELLO 2016 LIBRANDI €26,00
GRAVELLO 1,5LT 2016 LIBRANDI € 60,00
MAGNO MEGONIO 2016 LIBRANDI €22,00

LAMEZIA 2019 STATTI € 14,00



TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

PINOT NERO “VIGNA S.
URBANO”

PINOT NERO

LINTICLARUS

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

RED ANGEL — PINOT NERO

RED ANGEL 375 CL

SICILIA
“ERUZIONE 1614” PINOT NERO

“ERUZIONE 1614” NERELLO M.
ETNA ROSSO

PuGLIA

RACCONTAMI

VINI ROSSI D’ITALIA

ANNATA

2014

2019

2019

2017

2018

2017

2017
2020

2018

PRODUTTORE

HOFSTATTER

TIEFENBRUNNER

TIEFENBRUNNER

JERMANN

JERMANN

PLANETA

PLANETA

PIETRADOLCE

VESPA

BOTTIGLIA

€ 85,00

€ 28,00

€ 60,00

€32,00

€16,00

€50,00

€32,00
€26,00

€40,00






